DPS2016
Shenyang VibroTech Instruments INC Address: No.7 Xinlong Street, Hunnan district www.vibrotech.cn
Tel：024-83786099/024-83786199 Fax：024-85615237 email：sales@vibrotech.cn
DPS2016 Dual Channel Programmable
Signal Monito
The DPS2016 is Dual-Channel Programmable Signal
Monitor is apply to monitor and protect the radial
vibration, axial displacement and key phase/speed of

Accuracy： ±2%，driver±5%
Max Load Resistance（RL）：600Ω
Range：Order Guide CC/DD
Isolation：500V，circuit to case
Operation Temperature：-40℃ - +80℃
Mounting：35mmDIN-Rail
Order Guide
DPS2016A-BB/CC-DD/EE
A: Mounting
N Din-Rail
S Flat Base
BB/CC：Position/Channel
01------ Radial Vibration
02------ Axial displacement
03------ Key phase/Speed
BB=First Chan，CC=Second Chan。
DD/EE：4-20mA Full Scale Range
Radial Vibration
10----0—100um pk-pk
12----0-125um pk-pk
15----0-150㎛，pk-pk
20----0-200㎛，pk-pk
25----0-250㎛，pk-pk
50----0-500um , pk-pk
Axial displacement
01 0.5—2.0mm（±0.75）
02 0.5—2.5 mm （±1.0）
03 0.5—4.0mm （±1.75）
04 0.5—4.5mm （±2.0）
Key Phase/Speed
Keyway & Speed
Number of keyway
01 1 key（min）
99 99 key（Max）
Speed
120 120 120rpm（Min）
100000 100000 100000rpm（Max）
Example：Keyway=2，Speed 0=3500rpm, 02-3500.
Each dual-channel signal monitor has only
second channel to do the key phase/speed
measurement。
DPS2016
Shenyang VibroTech Instruments INC Address: No.7 Xinlong Street, Hunnan district www.vibrotech.cn
Tel：024-83786099/024-83786199 Fax：024-85615237 email：sales@vibrotech.cn
Product Wiring Diagram
Dimension
Unit：mm
DPS2016
Shenyang VibroTech Instruments INC Address: No.7 Xinlong Street, Hunnan district www.vibrotech.cn
Tel：024-83786099/024-83786199 Fax：024-85615237 email：sales@vibrotech.cn
BNC Output Cable
10678-XX
XX=Length
05—0.5m
10—1m